

List Pricing for Web Typical: 2016-8537

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
	SYNAPSE_ 6 PACK SET UP 180"W X 60" L OVERALL 6 USERS OVERALL - 3 USER ON EACH SIDE /DOUBLE SIDED			
SY-WS01-2760-T	Synapse rectangular worksurface 27W x 60L. TFL.	6	225.00	1,350.00
SY-CTB1-0460-T	Synapse Center Beam 3-5/8W x 60L. TFL.	3	52.00	156.00
SY-BRKT-U	Synapse Worksurface U-Channel Connecting Support Bracket. Includes wood screws.	3	43.00	129.00
SY-CLG1-60-SLV	Synapse End of Run C-Frame Support Leg for Double Sided Benches. 60W x 28H. Silver.	2	361.00	722.00
SY-CLG3-60-SLV	Synapse Middle of Run C-Frame Support Leg for Double Sided Benches. 32W x28H for 60W benches. Silver.	2	438.00	876.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	4	17.00	68.00
SY-RDER-58	Synapse Steel Spanning Rod for End of Run Bench Section. Worksurface length: 60. Rod length: 57.375. Connects End of Run Support Leg to Middle of Run Support Leg.	4	90.00	360.00
SY-RDMR-60	Synapse Steel Spanning Rod for Middle of Run Bench Section. Worksurface length: 60. Rod length: 60. Connects Middle of Run Support Leg to Middle of Run Support Leg.	2	94.00	188.00
SY-WMBT-0848	Synapse Wire Management Basket with 6 mounting clips. 8W x 48L x 2H. Silver.	3	67.00	201.00
AC-TCKD-1260-GR1	Freestanding Tackboard, fabric on both sides, metal mounting brackets, 12" H x 60" L, Grade 1 Pattern: _____ Color: _____	3	546.00	1,638.00
	SUBTOTAL			5,688.00
	ELECTRICAL (X1) SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION			
AC-ELS1-08	S1 System Daisy-Chain Power Connection Box (8 wire 4 circuit) Double Sided, 4 outlets on each side. Includes Mounting Bracket	3	183.00	549.00
AC-ELS1-11-144	S1 SYSTEM HARDWIRE STARTER 144" LONG	1	262.00	262.00
AC-ELS1-02-54	S1 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN INTERCONNECT CABLE 54" LONG FEMALE/FEMALE	2	169.00	338.00
	SUBTOTAL			1,149.00

Total	\$6,837.00
--------------	-------------------